
Saturday 18th March, 2023 
 
 
Race 1 Final:  Schoolgirl Reserve Single Scull 
Place Crew Lane       1000M Margins 
1st LORETO MARRYATVILLE 3       4:31.41   0.00  

I.Deans 
Coach: D.Sportelli 

2nd NORWOOD INTERNATIONAL HIGH 2       4:44.11 12.70 +12.70  
S.Rofe 
Coach: A.Smith 

3rd LORETO MARRYATVILLE 7       4:49.54 5.43 +18.13  
A.Roman 
Coaches: M.Walker, D.Sportelli 

4th ST IGNATIUS SA 6       4:51.22 1.68 +19.81  
V.Rosser 

5th SEYMOUR COLLEGE 8       5:04.11 12.89 +32.70  
M.Brasher 

6th ADELAIDE HIGH 4       5:05.93 1.82 +34.52  
E.Royals 
Coach: D.Cornelius 

7th PEMBROKE SCHOOL 5       5:08.63 2.70 +37.22  
S.Higgins 
Coach: A.Sparks 

 
 
Race 2 Final:  Schoolboy Reserve Single Scull 
Place Crew Lane       1000M Margins 
1st PULTENEY GRAMMAR 7       4:15.27   0.00  

D.Perry 
Coaches: K.Schoonbee, N.Schoonbee 

2nd ST PETER'S COLLEGE 4       4:17.39 2.12 +2.12  
T.Parkinson 

3rd PEMBROKE SCHOOL 6       4:47.31 29.92 +32.04  
J.Snel 
Coach: D.Andary 

4th CHRISTIAN BROS 8       5:28.31 41.00 +1:13.04  
A.Hamad 

  ST PETER'S COLLEGE 2   SCRATCHED  
S.Robran 

  ST IGNATIUS SA 3   SCRATCHED  
O.Haider 

  PULTENEY GRAMMAR 5   SCRATCHED  
F.Modra 
Coaches: K.Schoonbee, N.Schoonbee 

 
 
Race 3 Final:  Schoolgirl Yr 7/8 D Coxed Quad 
Place Crew Lane       1000M Margins 
1st WILDERNESS SCHOOL 4       5:00.14   0.00 
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C.Gray, S.Mah, C.Matthews, R.Heaven, Cox: S.Kuchta 
Coach: I.Graham 

2nd SCOTCH COLLEGE ADEL 5       5:33.05 32.91 +32.91  
G.Tucker, A.Barrington-Case, M.Gilbert - Rugless, E.Clarke, Cox: N.Triglau 

 
 
Race 4 Final:  Schoolgirl Yr 7/8 C Coxed Quad 
Place Crew Lane       1000M Margins 
1st PEMBROKE SCHOOL 3       4:39.81   0.00  

A.Baldissera, A.Moore, V.Wisselink, L.Baker, Cox: N.McGregor 
Coaches: L.Reynolds, C.Lobban 

2nd WALFORD ANGLICAN 2       4:43.13 3.32 +3.32  
B.Annicchiarico, O.Tonkin, B.Willcourt, L.Read, Cox: O.Thompson 

3rd SEYMOUR COLLEGE 6       4:45.82 2.69 +6.01  
C.Turnbull, L.Dunstone, M.Brown, M.McConnell - Psaltis, Cox: Z.Eyres 
Coaches: A.Montgomery, M.Duggan 

4th WILDERNESS SCHOOL 5       4:54.31 8.49 +14.50  
M.Abaid, A.Thiru, C.Callus, L.Chitti, Cox: L.Rayner 
Coach: C.Laing 

5th ST PETERS GIRLS 7       4:57.01 2.70 +17.20  
C.Capobianco, M.Simonis, M.Wilkin, Z.Perrone, Cox: G.Mayen 

6th SCOTCH COLLEGE ADEL 4       5:04.25 7.24 +24.44  
R.White, M.Stewart, C.Ellison, G.Ryder, Cox: L.Just 

7th UNLEY HIGH 8       5:08.21 3.96 +28.40  
H.Longbottom Burzacott, A.Vologiannis, E.Price, L.Okoe, Cox: A.Andrews 
Coach: D.Carruthers 

8th ADELAIDE HIGH 1       5:51.41 43.20 +1:11.60  
L.Mayes, F.Buxton, R.Smith, A.Young, Cox: K.O'Shaughnessy 

 
 
Race 5 Final:  Schoolgirl Yr 7/8 B Coxed Quad 
Place Crew Lane       1000M Margins 
1st WILDERNESS SCHOOL 5       4:29.25   0.00  

H.Fong, S.Cooper, A.Wheeler, E.Abbott, Cox: Z.Khan 
Coach: E.Huxtable 

2nd UNLEY HIGH 6       4:31.77 2.52 +2.52  
Z.Amos, G.Charters, A.Burns, C.Hooper, Cox: L.Twelftree 
Coach: D.Carruthers 

3rd ST PETERS GIRLS 4       4:33.83 2.06 +4.58  
G.Davies, D.Bhinder, M.Sims, M.Elovaris, Cox: A.Hawkes 
Coach: S.Gulliver 

4th SCOTCH COLLEGE ADEL 7       4:34.41 0.58 +5.16  
F.Koutsoukos, W.Jazz, A.Lewis, C.Roberts, Cox: G.Mclntyre 

5th PEMBROKE SCHOOL 3       4:43.75 9.34 +14.50  
A.Anu, C.Watts, S.Foster, A.Ridler, Cox: B.Leue 
Coach: S.Mumford 

6th SEYMOUR COLLEGE 2       4:46.99 3.24 +17.74  
C.Wheaton, B.Wu, E.Molinara, S.Yap, Cox: E.Kollias 

7th WALFORD ANGLICAN 8       4:53.34 6.35 +24.09  
A.Stewart, H.Moore, I.Florinis, M.Elia, Cox: P.Chapley 
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8th ADELAIDE HIGH 1       5:08.88 15.54 +39.63  
I.Zbik, A.Whenan, T.Wells-Parker, F.Rodwell, Cox: P.Polling 
Coach: L.Baxter 

 
 
Race 6 B Final:  Schoolgirl Yr 7/8 A Coxed Quad 
Place Crew Lane       1000M Margins 
1st NORWOOD INTERNATIONAL HIGH 3       4:28.19   0.00  

S.Antezana, I.McCullough, S.Power, G.Kelly, Cox: J.Aspinall 
Coaches: N.Ng, D.Harding 

2nd LORETO MARRYATVILLE 6       4:29.12 0.93 +0.93  
A.Gill, I.Ingham, E.Turner, E.Baldock, Cox: A.Redwood 
Coach: E.San Miguel 

3rd ADELAIDE HIGH 5       4:35.98 6.86 +7.79  
E.Hughes, A.Baranoff, E.Salvatore, M.Siddle, Cox: E.Carrey 
Coach: A.Buhavac 

4th WALFORD ANGLICAN 4       4:40.60 4.62 +12.41  
H.Trengove, G.Laird, M.Eastaugh, M.Rodgers, Cox: C.Biven 

 
 
Race 7 A Final:  Schoolgirl Yr 7/8 A Coxed Quad 
Place Crew Lane       1000M Margins 
1st ST PETERS GIRLS 4       4:15.32   0.00  

C.Connor, Z.Valmorbida, B.Reynolds, I.Huf, Cox: C.Catchpole 
Coach: J.Becker 

2nd WILDERNESS SCHOOL 5       4:19.96 4.64 +4.64  
M.Perry, M.Rinaldi, M.Tembel, P.Dawes, Cox: A.Tang 
Coach: T.Sambell 

3rd SEYMOUR COLLEGE 7       4:24.20 4.24 +8.88  
P.Hughes, A.Laurie, Z.Floreani, G.Guthrie, Cox: L.Sandland 

4th PEMBROKE SCHOOL 2       4:32.19 7.99 +16.87  
E.Rolls, A.Norris, M.Leue, E.Barras, Cox: P.Murray 
Coach: C.Rogers 

5th SCOTCH COLLEGE ADEL 3       4:34.61 2.42 +19.29  
M.Sargeant, A.Sykes, A.Wood, S.Wakelin, Cox: E.Appleby 

6th UNLEY HIGH 6       4:35.63 1.02 +20.31  
L.Halls, M.Charters, A.Altus, R.Luscombe, Cox: L.Bell 
Coach: B.Ford 

 
 
Race 8 Final:  Schoolboy Yr 7/8 E & F Coxed Quad 
Place Crew Lane       1000M Margins 
1st PRINCE ALFRED COLLEGE 4       4:28.38   0.00  

J.Dufff, W.Garnett, C.Yelland, H.Gibson, Cox: N.Laforest 
2nd ST PETER'S COLLEGE 5       6:25.16 1:56.78 +1:56.78  

A.Ireland, H.Kerr-Grant, H.Hasan, F.Johnson, Cox: L.Romeo-Cavuoto 
Coach: L.Hockings 

  PRINCE ALFRED (F) 6   SCRATCHED  
X.Oakes, J.Mudge, J.Perry, A.Tye, Cox: S.Tudorovic 
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Race 9 Final:  Schoolboy Yr 7/8 D Coxed Quad 
Place Crew Lane       1000M Margins 
1st PRINCE ALFRED COLLEGE 5       4:27.15   0.00  

J.Mudge, X.Oakes, T.Whittle, H.Siemer, Cox: A.Will 
Coach: J.Felderhof 

2nd SCOTCH COLLEGE ADEL 4       4:42.47 15.32 +15.32  
C.Reeks, T.Germein, A.Dasgupta-Klein, J.Henry, Cox: A.Bowman 

3rd ST PETER'S COLLEGE 3       5:03.98 21.51 +36.83  
P.Athanasiadis, B.Burrows, L.Brown, Z.Czeglik, Cox: S.Humble 
Coach: E.Wollin 

4th UNLEY HIGH 7       5:17.40 13.42 +50.25  
R.Barnett, R.Van Groesen, I.Eaton, W.Haaren, Cox: B.Batchelor 
Coach: B.Ford 

5th NORWOOD INTERNATIONAL HIGH 6       5:30.91 13.51 +1:03.76  
A.Chavez, A.Milazzo, H.Davey, A.Osman, Cox: B.Adler 
Coach: I.Barnes 

6th CHRISTIAN BROS 2       6:30.75 59.84 +2:03.60  
P.Raina, R.Wilson, D.Carpenter, A.Hamad, Cox: Z.Najjar 

 
 
Race 10 Final:  Schoolboy Yr 7/8 C Coxed Quad 
Place Crew Lane       1000M Margins 
1st PRINCE ALFRED COLLEGE 5       3:57.36   0.00  

J.Hunt, O.Kermeen, H.Wiles, H.Adams, Cox: J.Selby 
Coach: E.West 

2nd ST PETER'S COLLEGE 6       4:19.61 22.25 +22.25  
A.Guthrie, A.Papps-Burford, J.Maslen, C.Gauvin, Cox: A.Hansford 
Coach: S.Upton 

3rd ADELAIDE HIGH 2       4:26.09 6.48 +28.73  
D.Jose, P.Lloyd, J.Jorgensen, J.Braddy, Cox: M.Felder-Shueard 

4th UNLEY HIGH 3       4:32.39 6.30 +35.03  
V.Nanda, J.Cox, F.Townsend, Z.Fear, Cox: L.Mulconray 
Coach: M.Luscombe 

5th NORWOOD INTERNATIONAL HIGH 7       4:32.60 0.21 +35.24  
T.Brinkley, O.Bircher, J.Rogers, A.Chia, Cox: D.Edginton 
Coaches: L.Whitehouse, L.Howard 

6th SCOTCH COLLEGE ADEL 4       4:57.17 24.57 +59.81  
C.Brooks, H.Hill, E.Millard, J.Yuchuang, Cox: Z.Sawers 

7th CHRISTIAN BROS 8       5:09.63 12.46 +1:12.27  
S.Simbol, A.Monahan, S.Koh-Buckland, H.Millard, Cox: J.Latu 

 
 
Race 11 Final:  Schoolboy Yr 7/8 B Coxed Quad 
Place Crew Lane       1000M Margins 
1st PRINCE ALFRED COLLEGE 5       4:10.51   0.00  

M.Kotzee, J.Kernahan, S.Bryson, S.Mibus, Cox: S.Manera 
Coach: T.Mallick 

2nd NORWOOD INTERNATIONAL HIGH 4       4:21.78 11.27 +11.27 
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P.Merrett, K.Broom, E.Passmore, L.Martin, Cox: J.Blackeby 
Coaches: S.Cole, D.Harding 

3rd UNLEY HIGH 3       4:23.47 1.69 +12.96  
Z.Mason, L.Twelftree, A.Andrews, O.Frewin, Cox: C.Hooper 
Coach: B.Ford 

4th ST PETER'S COLLEGE 7       4:28.14 4.67 +17.63  
L.Hutchison, K.Jongeneel, J.Phipps, J.Maung, Cox: C.Hughes 
Coach: A.Le Quesne 

5th ADELAIDE HIGH 6       4:30.78 2.64 +20.27  
E.Sharp, E.Robertson, C.Eaton, J.Eaton, Cox: A.Blefari 
Coach: N.Buxton 

6th SCOTCH COLLEGE ADEL 2       4:38.26 7.48 +27.75  
N.Quinn, L.Sinclair, M.Turich, M.Holmes, Cox: N.Leach 

7th CHRISTIAN BROS 8       5:46.56 1:08.30 +1:36.05  
E.Cleland, D.Pangallo, C.Knobben, M.Palumbo, Cox: D.Carpenter 

 
 
Race 12 B Final:  Schoolboy Yr 7/8 A Coxed Quad 
Place Crew Lane       1000M Margins 
1st CHRISTIAN BROS 5       4:17.40   0.00  

F.Bueti, L.Huscroft, A.Pearce, A.Nardecchia, Cox: J.Marafioti 
2nd ADELAIDE HIGH 6       4:19.86 2.46 +2.46  

T.Redman, T.Ciccozzi, R.Jimmy, L.Chambers, Cox: A.Battams 
Coach: H.Lindner 

3rd ST IGNATIUS SA 4       4:25.36 5.50 +7.96  
Z.Derverson, J.Pontt, H.Tydeman, P.Higgins, Cox: J.Kavanagh 
Coach: P.Totani 

 
 
Race 13 A Final:  Schoolboy Yr 7/8 A Coxed Quad 
Place Crew Lane       1000M Margins 
1st PRINCE ALFRED COLLEGE 5       3:57.46   0.00  

J.Warwick, L.Sheridan, A.Antonas, H.Grandioso, Cox: J.Fleming 
Coach: E.Elkhoury 

2nd ST PETER'S COLLEGE 6       3:58.23 0.77 +0.77  
P.Kalamboyas, A.Molga, T.Burns, S.Lake, Cox: J.Whiteman 

3rd UNLEY HIGH 4       4:06.53 8.30 +9.07  
M.Stephens, A.Llewelyn, B.Ryan, A.Evans, Cox: L.Bell 
Coach: M.Luscombe 

4th PEMBROKE SCHOOL 2       4:08.94 2.41 +11.48  
F.Baldissera, H.Bredon, E.John-O'Brien, S.Willis-Hell, Cox: L.Cullinan 
Coach: T.Andary 

5th SCOTCH COLLEGE ADEL 7       4:13.54 4.60 +16.08  
A.Vale, C.Macdonald, T.Spark, M.Kavanagh, Cox: J.Cooper 

6th NORWOOD INTERNATIONAL HIGH 3       4:13.56 0.02 +16.10  
S.Taylor-Walsh, L.Green, K.Martin, J.Evans-Wood, Cox: T.Gain 
Coach: D.Harding 

 
 
Race 14 Final:  Schoolgirl Yr 8/9 E & F Coxed Quad 
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Place Crew Lane       1000M Margins 
1st SEYMOUR COLLEGE 4       4:25.52   0.00  

M.Dinos, S.Martin, A.Horbelt, E.Rosewarne, Cox: M.Stone 
2nd SCOTCH COLLEGE ADEL 2       4:52.21 26.69 +26.69  

L.Ralph, C.Mackereth, I.Buley, S.Miller, Cox: C.Evans 
3rd WILDERNESS SCHOOL 3       4:55.34 3.13 +29.82  

C.Green, G.Selita, S.Reddy, M.Wilkes, Cox: Z.Khan 
Coach: G.Lindsay 

4th PEMBROKE SCHOOL 6       4:56.31 0.97 +30.79  
A.Yang, A.Hammat, E.Khoo, S.Hayward, Cox: C.Watts 
Coach: A.Adams 

5th SEYMOUR COLLEGE (F) 8       5:07.88 11.57 +42.36  
M.Brown, L.May, M.Pontifex, O.Lock, Cox: M.Stuchbery 

6th WALFORD ANGLICAN 5       5:16.54 8.66 +51.02  
P.Lord, L.Read, O.Tonkin, B.Annicchiarico, Cox: I.Walter 

  WALFORD ANGLICAN (F) 7   SCRATCHED  
O.Tonkin, P.Lord, B.Willcourt, L.Read, Cox: O.Thompson 

 
 
Race 15 Final:  Schoolgirl Yr 8/9 D Coxed Quad 
Place Crew Lane       1000M Margins 
1st SEYMOUR COLLEGE 4       4:24.35   0.00  

M.Sennar, R.Grave, H.Rogers, S.Birdseye, Cox: R.Miller 
2nd WALFORD ANGLICAN 5       4:30.40 6.05 +6.05  

I.Harnett, C.McNamara, L.Economos, E.Bagot, Cox: S.Burns 
3rd SCOTCH COLLEGE ADEL 7       4:31.62 1.22 +7.27  

C.Foster, S.Spalvins, E.Tosolini, I.Hicks, Cox: T.Corbett 
4th WILDERNESS SCHOOL 6       4:34.57 2.95 +10.22  

B.Williams, D.Duncan, A.Adam, S.Wheeler, Cox: R.Lamp-Brooks 
Coach: P.Kuchta 

5th PEMBROKE SCHOOL 3       5:06.82 32.25 +42.47  
F.Cai, E.Harmer, S.Rasheed, I.Westley, Cox: E.Moschakis 
Coaches: D.Potts, C.Herschell 

 
 
Race 16 Final:  Schoolgirl Yr 8/9 C Coxed Quad 
Place Crew Lane       1000M Margins 
1st WALFORD ANGLICAN 5       4:21.98   0.00  

C.Parletto, A.Vieceli, S.Walsh, A.Milne, Cox: I.Tollenaar 
2nd UNLEY HIGH 3       4:23.54 1.56 +1.56  

L.Denny, E.Ijoma-Oji, E.Ilcesin, C.Hill, Cox: A.Burns 
Coaches: A.Altus, R.Gourd 

3rd SEYMOUR COLLEGE 4       4:24.80 1.26 +2.82  
S.Roberts, H.Foster, E.Bates, E.Pozza, Cox: J.Lobban 

4th WILDERNESS SCHOOL 7       4:26.15 1.35 +4.17  
Z.Hill, L.Harper, E.Reu, L.Nicholls, Cox: G.DeMaria 
Coach: C.Pocock 

5th SCOTCH COLLEGE ADEL 6       4:26.34 0.19 +4.36  
S.Meys, P.Rainbow, Z.Rhoda, I.Kingsley- Smith, Cox: L.Redman 
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6th PEMBROKE SCHOOL 2       4:34.10 7.76 +12.12  
M.Dornbusch, L.Marjara, N.Hewson, E.Tsoutouras, Cox: C.Ponte 
Coaches: C.Herschell, D.Potts 

7th ADELAIDE HIGH 1       4:45.75 11.65 +23.77  
E.Salvatore, M.Siddle, S.Meakes, I.Ding, Cox: F.Rodwell 
Coach: E.Felder-Shueard 

8th LORETO MARRYATVILLE 8       4:53.50 7.75 +31.52  
A.Redwood, G.Chumak, S.Field, A.Khan, Cox: I.Ingham 
Coach: E.San Miguel 

 
 
Race 17 B Final:  Schoolgirl Yr 8/9 B Coxed Quad 
Place Crew Lane       1000M Margins 
1st PULTENEY GRAMMAR 4       4:50.50   0.00  

A.Bucciarelli, M.Jiang, L.Darker, C.Staniszewski, Cox: N.Hillen 
Coaches: B.Darker, R.Monck, M.Brown 

2nd ST PETERS GIRLS 6       4:56.83 6.33 +6.33  
M.Holloway, D.Bhinder, A.Vetch, M.Elovaris, Cox: L.Fishlock 
Coach: C.Parker 

3rd NORWOOD INTERNATIONAL HIGH 5       5:57.01 1:00.18 +1:06.51  
L.Chan, I.McCullough, G.Kelly, R.Everwinter, Cox: S.Power 
Coaches: N.Ng, L.Adler 

 
 
Race 18 A Final:  Schoolgirl Yr 8/9 B Coxed Quad 
Place Crew Lane       1000M Margins 
1st SCOTCH COLLEGE ADEL 4       4:07.80   0.00  

I.McTaggart, C.Launay, S.Bailey, U.Baird, Cox: Z.Sawers 
2nd LORETO MARRYATVILLE 7       4:11.60 3.80 +3.80  

A.Hoskins, G.Johanson, G.Thomas, A.Dennis, Cox: L.Cornish 
Coach: G.Forbes 

3rd WALFORD ANGLICAN 3       4:12.96 1.36 +5.16  
O.Rooney, A.Spiers, N.Kovac, A.Prince, Cox: H.Thomas 

4th SEYMOUR COLLEGE 6       4:18.48 5.52 +10.68  
L.Wicks, A.Charlesworth, E.Dracopoulos, O.Pisaniello, Cox: C.Fox 

5th ADELAIDE HIGH 1       4:20.35 1.87 +12.55  
S.Anderson, S.Smedley, K.O'Shaughnessy, E.Carrey, Cox: T.Milik 
Coach: L.Wagener 

6th WILDERNESS SCHOOL 5       4:21.75 1.40 +13.95  
C.Monu, R.Freemantle, L.Balestrin, I.Flowers, Cox: C.Trim 
Coach: E.Jolly 

7th PEMBROKE SCHOOL 8       4:22.90 1.15 +15.10  
E.Barras, I.Favretto, B.Bennett, T.Lewis, Cox: A.Weerasooriya 
Coach: B.Halliday 

8th UNLEY HIGH 2       4:22.96 0.06 +15.16  
S.Taylor, C.Beckel, A.Tollenaar, I.Butler, Cox: A.Donnellan 
Coaches: R.Gourd, A.Altus 

 
 
Race 19 B Final:  Schoolgirl Yr 8/9 A Coxed Quad 
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Place Crew Lane       1000M Margins 
1st ST PETERS GIRLS 5       4:27.09   0.00  

B.Hii, E.Kelly, G.Jones, A.Francis, Cox: P.Townsend 
Coach: C.Wilson 

2nd PULTENEY GRAMMAR 3       4:35.46 8.37 +8.37  
E.Clarke, N.Mavragelos, A.Caveney, S.Lamb, Cox: H.Dodman 
Coaches: B.Darker, R.Monck, M.Brown 

3rd NORWOOD INTERNATIONAL HIGH 4       4:44.50 9.04 +17.41  
J.Aspinall, P.Rosewarne, A.Menashe, C.Gameau, Cox: S.Antezana 
Coaches: N.Ng, L.Adler 

4th ST IGNATIUS SA 6       4:49.07 4.57 +21.98  
R.Ramos, L.Venturin, L.Wang, E.Gleghorn, Cox: V.Rosser 
Coaches: S.Kervin, F.Stark 

 
 
Race 20 A Final:  Schoolgirl Yr 8/9 A Coxed Quad 
Place Crew Lane       1000M Margins 
1st PEMBROKE SCHOOL 5       4:11.96   0.00  

M.Dunstone, C.Loveday, A.Young, M.Chapman, Cox: S.Potamianos 
Coach: A.Crowley 

2nd LORETO MARRYATVILLE 4       4:17.08 5.12 +5.12  
A.Shanahan, E.Blanks-Saunders, A.Deans, L.Bell, Cox: P.Katsaros 
Coach: L.Calabrese 

3rd WILDERNESS SCHOOL 3       4:20.82 3.74 +8.86  
E.Smart, J.Felstead, Z.Detmold Cox, E.Meyer, Cox: S.Proudman 
Coach: M.Linton 

4th WALFORD ANGLICAN 6       4:21.89 1.07 +9.93  
C.Matthews, H.Paterson, I.Griffith, O.Masters, Cox: S.Hall 

5th SEYMOUR COLLEGE 8       4:25.75 3.86 +13.79  
M.Howat, I.Johnson, C.Guthrie, J.Myers, Cox: L.Chow 

6th SCOTCH COLLEGE ADEL 2       4:27.75 2.00 +15.79  
B.Ava, H.Whitehouse, H.Twelftree, E.Sangster, Cox: L.Struik 

7th UNLEY HIGH 1       4:28.60 0.85 +16.64  
S.Farley, S.Mitchell, A.Mitchell, E.Pengilly, Cox: H.Williams 
Coaches: R.Gourd, A.Altus 

8th ADELAIDE HIGH 7       4:38.34 9.74 +26.38  
L.Harsanyi, A.Bergineti, A.Baak, I.Langmead, Cox: R.Smith 
Coach: E.Prowe 

 
 
Race 21 Final:  Schoolboy Yr 8/9 F/G/H Coxed Quad 
 
CANCELLED 
 
Race 22 Final:  Schoolboy Yr 8/9 E/F/G/H Coxed Quad 
Place Crew Lane       1000M Margins 
1st ST PETER'S COLLEGE 4       3:58.41   0.00  

L.Brook, A.Lippett, W.George, W.Foreman, Cox: W.Roger 
Coach: H.Wurm 

2nd NORWOOD INTERNATIONAL HIGH 3       4:12.69 14.28 +14.28 
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L.Martin, K.Martin, L.Cristea, T.Gain, Cox: J.Rogers 
Coaches: I.Barnes, J.Adler 

3rd ST PETER'S COLLEGE (F) 6       4:15.65 2.96 +17.24  
A.Masullo, P.Larkin, J.Cosenza, J.Cleanthous, Cox: N.Bucki 
Coach: F.Carroll 

4th SCOTCH COLLEGE ADEL 5       4:27.52 11.87 +29.11  
L.Finlayson, M.Marquardt, M.Casey, C.Bailes, Cox: N.Leach 

5th ST PETER'S COLLEGE (G) 7       4:31.62 4.10 +33.21  
W.Adams-Leask, J.Gu, F.Quaini, K.Hayward, Cox: S.Swaine 
Coach: E.Chipperfield 

6th ST PETER'S COLLEGE (H) 8       4:50.27 18.65 +51.86  
R.Liu, J.Webb, C.Farinola, T.Lloyd, Cox: J.Maslen 
Coach: M.Henry 

 
 
Race 23 Final:  Schoolboy Yr 8/9 D Coxed Quad 
Place Crew Lane       1000M Margins 
1st SCOTCH COLLEGE ADEL 5       3:47.85   0.00  

E.Stewart, E.Pistotnik, R.Ciardiello, H.Tomich, Cox: C.Brooks 
2nd ST PETER'S COLLEGE 4       3:48.05 0.20 +0.20  

O.Maung, L.McKenna, I.Cheema, S.Winter, Cox: R.Scalzi 
Coach: A.Lynch 

3rd PRINCE ALFRED COLLEGE 7       4:14.92 26.87 +27.07  
H.Drew, H.Stephan, J.Pullino, L.Condous, Cox: S.Tudorovic 
Coach: T.Santin 

4th UNLEY HIGH 6       4:23.44 8.52 +35.59  
A.Hamilton, M.Dyson, T.Hollis, C.Hunter, Cox: O.Frewin 
Coaches: L.Rogers, M.O'Hara, M.Beatton 

5th NORWOOD INTERNATIONAL HIGH 3       4:28.97 5.53 +41.12  
H.England, C.Haines, A.Cunningham-brown, L.Jong, Cox: L.Green 
Coaches: L.Howard, J.Adler 

 
 
Race 24 Final:  Schoolboy Yr 8/9 C Coxed Quad 
Place Crew Lane       1000M Margins 
1st PRINCE ALFRED COLLEGE 5       3:41.14   0.00  

A.Gill, A.Harlaftis, T.Meyer, C.Freemantle, Cox: J.Perry 
Coaches: R.Hamood, T.Santin 

2nd ST PETER'S COLLEGE 6       3:41.58 0.44 +0.44  
W.Lloyd, D.Xu, A.Clayton, H.Hoadley, Cox: O.Stratton 
Coach: T.Beresford 

3rd SCOTCH COLLEGE ADEL 4       3:50.77 9.19 +9.63  
H.Tozer, A.Rudloff, A.Cawley, H.Fletcher, Cox: G.Mclntyre 

4th UNLEY HIGH 3       3:59.99 9.22 +18.85  
N.Vuksa, J.Bell, I.Winther, T.O'Mahony, Cox: J.Cox 
Coaches: M.O'Hara, L.Rogers, M.Beatton 

5th ADELAIDE HIGH 2       4:00.01 0.02 +18.87  
A.Foran, M.Felder-Shueard, M.Nechikattu, P.Karanovic, Cox: E.Sharp 
Coach: L.Simpson 

6th NORWOOD INTERNATIONAL HIGH 7       4:21.77 21.76 +40.63 
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D.Edginton, L.Pederson, L.Parker, X.Segaran, Cox: S.Taylor-Walsh 
Coaches: L.Whitehouse, J.Adler 

 
 
Race 25 Final:  Schoolboy Yr 8/9 B Coxed Quad 
Place Crew Lane       1000M Margins 
1st PRINCE ALFRED COLLEGE 5       3:42.99   0.00  

J.Dixon, F.Wundenberg, A.Harlaftis, H.Elkhoury, Cox: M.Croft 
Coaches: J.Miller, T.Santin 

2nd SCOTCH COLLEGE ADEL 4       3:48.42 5.43 +5.43  
R.Koch, K.Harvey, J.Nelson, U.Farrukh, Cox: I.Bonett 

3rd ST PETER'S COLLEGE 6       3:57.89 9.47 +14.90  
W.Barrera, E.Cross, J.Wakelin, N.Randeniya, Cox: N.Tang 
Coach: D.Barrera 

4th NORWOOD INTERNATIONAL HIGH 2       4:04.05 6.16 +21.06  
I.Davey, B.Adler, N.Hopton, J.Blackeby, Cox: T.Brinkley 
Coaches: J.Adler, S.Cole 

5th UNLEY HIGH 7       4:09.89 5.84 +26.90  
J.Velt, B.Wilkin, L.Beatton, R.Munt, Cox: W.Crowhurst 
Coaches: L.Rogers, M.O'Hara, M.Beatton 

6th ADELAIDE HIGH 3       4:11.33 1.44 +28.34  
A.Battams, A.Chambers, H.Young, M.Sharp, Cox: T.Ciccozzi 
Coach: C.Deckers 

 
 
Race 26 B Final:  Schoolboy Yr 8/9 A Coxed Quad 
Place Crew Lane       1000M Margins 
1st PEMBROKE SCHOOL 1 5       3:52.18   0.00  

J.Watson, J.Lemessurier, M.van de Meulengraaf, H.Michell, Cox: A.Smitham 
Coach: H.Wise 

2nd CHRISTIAN BROS 6       3:59.71 7.53 +7.53  
A.Melwani, L.Sparapani, A.Evans, L.Jones, Cox: J.Marafioti 

3rd PULTENEY GRAMMAR 4       4:00.23 0.52 +8.05  
C.Williamson, S.Stojsavljevic, A.Perry, G.Mavragelos, Cox: C.Li 
Coaches: B.Darker, R.Monck, M.Brown 

4th ST IGNATIUS SA 3       4:39.02 38.79 +46.84  
J.Abraham, R.Abraham, P.Higgins, H.Tydeman, Cox: J.Kavanagh 

 
 
Race 27 A Final:  Schoolboy Yr 8/9 A Coxed Quad 
Place Crew Lane       1000M Margins 
1st PRINCE ALFRED COLLEGE 5       3:27.20   0.00  

O.McCauley, J.Dawson, C.Smith, N.Christensen, Cox: J.Stunell 
Coaches: E.Henbest, T.Santin 

2nd SCOTCH COLLEGE ADEL 4       3:31.15 3.95 +3.95  
J.Sullivan, B.Blaauw-Robinson, J.Green, T.King, Cox: C.Hooper 

3rd ADELAIDE HIGH 6       3:38.97 7.82 +11.77  
Y.Casano, A.King, E.Carlson, C.Morley, Cox: A.Blefari 

4th ST PETER'S COLLEGE 3       3:39.21 0.24 +12.01 
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J.Balasis, E.Cooper, O.Sils, H.Maslen, Cox: H.Binns 
Coaches: A.Tucker, A.Worthington 

5th UNLEY HIGH 7       3:44.83 5.62 +17.63  
E.Harbisher, B.Wilkinson, H.Manning, H.Green, Cox: L.Bell 
Coaches: M.O'Hara, L.Rogers, M.Beatton 

6th NORWOOD INTERNATIONAL HIGH 2       3:51.90 7.07 +24.70  
B.Heath, J.Roberts, N.Billingsley, R.Vandenberg, Cox: H.Davey 
Coach: J.Adler 

 
 
Race 28 Final:  Schoolgirl Yr 9/10 C & D Coxed Quad 
Place Crew Lane       1500M Margins 
1st SEYMOUR COLLEGE 4       6:18.63   0.00  

A.Grave, S.Leeming, H.Gwynne, A.Jones, Cox: S.Andre 
Coach: E.Montgomery 

2nd WILDERNESS SCHOOL 3       6:31.34 12.71 +12.71  
O.Cardone, E.Johnson, L.Woodall, M.Wells, Cox: A.Paul 
Coach: N.Gordon 

3rd WILDERNESS SCHOOL (D) 6       6:43.48 12.14 +24.85  
A.Cartwright, Y.Shah, A.Williams, I.Goodson, Cox: L.Nicholls 
Coach: L.Keene 

4th WALFORD ANGLICAN 5       6:47.86 4.38 +29.23  
A.Young, E.Mason, E.Rayner, S.King, Cox: M.Milsom 

5th SEYMOUR COLLEGE (D) 7       6:48.10 0.24 +29.47  
E.Burrows, C.Duff, D.Law, B.Jones, Cox: M.Brasher 
Coach: C.Heeson 

 
 
Race 29 Final:  Schoolgirl Yr 9/10 B Coxed Quad 
Place Crew Lane       1500M Margins 
1st SEYMOUR COLLEGE 5       6:09.83   0.00  

K.Fogarty, S.Humble, A.Salu, M.Siemer, Cox: E.Halliwell 
2nd WILDERNESS SCHOOL 4       6:11.89 2.06 +2.06  

A.Sandow, M.Entwistle, E.Robertson, P.Newton, Cox: S.Proudman 
Coaches: G.Lindsay, E.Trovas 

3rd UNLEY HIGH 6       6:15.14 3.25 +5.31  
E.Dowbnia, E.Luscombe, M.Griffiths, C.Emerson, Cox: T.Herath 
Coaches: D.Ralph, A.Nettleton 

4th WALFORD ANGLICAN 3       6:32.91 17.77 +23.08  
A.Kermeen, Z.Hutchinson, G.Rooney, M.Threadgold, Cox: E.Dean 

5th PEMBROKE SCHOOL 7       6:47.29 14.38 +37.46  
A.Mellor, C.MacDonald, E.Cunniff, M.Aplin, Cox: M.Troon 
Coaches: H.Stroeher, E.Brophy 

6th ST PETERS GIRLS 2       7:08.93 21.64 +59.10  
L.Akeel, G.Jones, J.Wu, J.Balasis, Cox: S.Liu 
Coach: R.Kameniar 

7th NORWOOD INTERNATIONAL HIGH 1       7:30.27 21.34 +1:20.44  
B.London, S.Power, T.Lin, S.Kimber, Cox: I.McCullough 
Coach: G.Watts 

  ADELAIDE HIGH 8   SCRATCHED 
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S.Meakes, Z.Giyori, S.Paikos, I.Langmead, Cox: R.Smith 
Coach: A.Buhavac 

 
 
Race 30 B Final:  Schoolgirl Yr 9/10 A Coxed Quad 
Place Crew Lane       1500M Margins 
1st ST IGNATIUS SA 5       6:28.04   0.00  

G.Pertl, R.Corso, C.Anderson, L.Burgess, Cox: R.McGuire 
2nd LORETO MARRYATVILLE 4       6:56.65 28.61 +28.61  

L.Colangelo, A.Khan, A.McIntosh, G.Maccallum, Cox: L.Cornish 
Coach: S.Adams 

3rd SCOTCH COLLEGE ADEL 6       7:09.52 12.87 +41.48  
A.Quinn, R.Moorhouse, L.Stirling, S.Thomas, Cox: M.Ravell 

 
 
Race 31 A Final:  Schoolgirl Yr 9/10 A Coxed Quad 
Place Crew Lane       1500M Margins 
1st UNLEY HIGH 4       5:44.81   0.00  

S.Shanks, E.Nettlefold, F.Cox, G.Twelftree, Cox: B.Possingham 
Coaches: D.Ralph, A.Nettleton 

2nd SEYMOUR COLLEGE 5       5:50.45 5.64 +5.64  
A.Rayner, J.Rivett, A.McNally, L.Pocock, Cox: L.Dennis 
Coach: M.Nielsen 

3rd WILDERNESS SCHOOL 6       6:01.98 11.53 +17.17  
E.Powers, I.Sutton, B.Carrick, L.Beaumont, Cox: H.Yeo 
Coach: N.Blackman 

4th NORWOOD INTERNATIONAL HIGH 2       6:06.00 4.02 +21.19  
A.Haynes, G.Shaw, S.Aleshina, M.Playford, Cox: H.Davey 
Coach: G.Watts 

5th PEMBROKE SCHOOL 7       6:08.10 2.10 +23.29  
G.Glavas, P.O'Mahony, E.King, L.Kidman, Cox: Z.Huang 
Coaches: H.Stroeher, E.Brophy 

6th WALFORD ANGLICAN 3       6:08.39 0.29 +23.58  
S.Reynolds, R.Scarpin, S.Brammy, P.Mia, Cox: G.Schulz 

7th ST PETERS GIRLS 8       6:09.65 1.26 +24.84  
E.Lawes, E.Wildman, M.Kennett, M.Powell, Cox: F.Stavrou 
Coaches: S.Hay, C.Wilson 

8th ADELAIDE HIGH 1       6:10.89 1.24 +26.08  
A.Menon, G.Baxter, E.Cornelius, M.Rhead, Cox: A.Bergineti 
Coach: E.Prowe 

 
 
Race 32 Final:  Schoolboy Yr 9/10 C & D Coxed Quad 
Place Crew Lane       1500M Margins 
1st PRINCE ALFRED COLLEGE 5       5:32.84   0.00  

J.Dixon, I.Sharma, N.Oswald, L.Davidson, Cox: F.Chapman 
Coaches: C.Romaniuk, T.Johnson 

2nd ST PETER'S COLLEGE 4       5:37.11 4.27 +4.27  
F.Woods, B.Short, M.Webster, J.Jaeger, Cox: D.Wickham 
Coach: O.Tsantes 
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3rd ADELAIDE HIGH 6       5:55.85 18.74 +23.01  
S.Missak, Q.Rodwell, O.Williams, W.Roe, Cox: S.Paikos 
Coach: C.Deckers 

4th ST PETER'S COLLEGE (D) 7       5:58.91 3.06 +26.07  
F.Kidman, H.Porter, I.Athanasiadis, C.Roger, Cox: H.Whiteman 
Coach: J.Burton 

5th SCOTCH COLLEGE ADEL 3       6:40.27 41.36 +1:07.43  
N.Panigyris, C.Morner, W.Clarke, M.Callen, Cox: C.Brooks 

 
 
Race 33 B Final:  Schoolboy Yr 9/10 B Coxed Quad 
Place Crew Lane       1500M Margins 
1st PULTENEY GRAMMAR 5       5:56.52   0.00  

F.Modra, T.Livesey, C.Grivell, L.Miller, Cox: J.Song 
Coaches: K.Schoonbee, N.Schoonbee 

2nd CHRISTIAN BROS 4       6:27.76 31.24 +31.24  
J.Nesbitt, A.Greenshields, N.Fountas, L.Jones, Cox: A.Evans 

3rd NORWOOD INTERNATIONAL HIGH 6       7:09.81 42.05 +1:13.29  
B.Adler, L.Parker, T.Michael, B.Valenti, Cox: L.Jong 
Coach: D.Barker 

 
 
Race 34 A Final:  Schoolboy Yr 9/10 B Coxed Quad 
Place Crew Lane       1500M Margins 
1st PRINCE ALFRED COLLEGE 6       5:20.21   0.00  

A.Parwal, W.McKay, M.Katsaros, A.Freemantle, Cox: T.Stothard 
Coaches: T.Johnson, C.Romaniuk 

2nd ST PETER'S COLLEGE 5       5:22.32 2.11 +2.11  
Z.Hoberg, G.Quigley, J.Fitzgerald, O.Wurm, Cox: T.Silcock 
Coach: T.Prince 

3rd SCOTCH COLLEGE ADEL 4       5:28.85 6.53 +8.64  
P.Mailer, W.Regel, O.Pern, W.Goldstone, Cox: J.Stratton 

4th ADELAIDE HIGH 2       5:30.57 1.72 +10.36  
R.Boehm, X.Smith, J.Ryan, J.Arnoldus, Cox: E.Carrey 
Coach: L.Simpson 

5th PEMBROKE SCHOOL 3       5:45.30 14.73 +25.09  
A.Lewis, W.Harvey, A.Townsend, A.Kile, Cox: J.Watson 
Coaches: J.Lasscock, S.Lane 

6th UNLEY HIGH 7       5:49.88 4.58 +29.67  
F.Reeves, M.Lea, K.Kontopoulos, A.Hart, Cox: S.Overduin 
Coach: J.Schirmer 

 
 
Race 35 B Final:  Schoolboy Yr 9/10 A Coxed Quad 
Place Crew Lane       1500M Margins 
1st UNLEY HIGH 5       5:22.95   0.00  

T.Osborn, C.Yates, W.Crowhurst, C.Bell, Cox: H.Williams 
Coach: J.Schirmer 

2nd NORWOOD INTERNATIONAL HIGH 6       5:25.22 2.27 +2.27 
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D.Steel-Grimbleby, J.Gregor, N.Haloulos, C.Duncan, Cox: A.Chia 
Coach: D.Barker 

3rd CHRISTIAN BROS 4       5:40.99 15.77 +18.04  
S.Johns, E.Thornton, W.Brooks, N.De Ieso, Cox: M.Henley 

4th ST IGNATIUS SA 3       5:54.74 13.75 +31.79  
C.Jakas, K.McCormick, O.Gallo, L.Villios, Cox: W.Schirripa 

 
 
Race 36 A Final:  Schoolboy Yr 9/10 A Coxed Quad 
Place Crew Lane       1500M Margins 
1st PEMBROKE SCHOOL 5       5:03.18   0.00  

J.Yu, C.Miller, T.O'Mahony, A.Lee, Cox: T.Rowett 
Coaches: J.Lasscock, S.Lane 

2nd PRINCE ALFRED COLLEGE 4       5:07.43 4.25 +4.25  
A.Williams, M.Wirth, M.Garnett, O.Smith, Cox: T.Barlow 
Coach: A.Tidswell 

3rd SCOTCH COLLEGE ADEL 6       5:11.15 3.72 +7.97  
H.Macdonald, S.Young, N.Dorogi, M.Lucas, Cox: J.Appelby 

4th PULTENEY GRAMMAR 2       5:11.84 0.69 +8.66  
J.Zhang, C.O'Hanlon, S.Williams, Z.Parish, Cox: W.Thompson 
Coaches: K.Schoonbee, N.Schoonbee 

5th ADELAIDE HIGH 3       5:18.43 6.59 +15.25  
A.Macalister, X.Mazurczak, J.Couch, F.Redman, Cox: L.Harsanyi 
Coach: H.Lindner 

6th ST PETER'S COLLEGE 7       5:19.83 1.40 +16.65  
J.Harrington, H.Gray, L.Anderson, H.Ingham, Cox: M.Tran 
Coach: A.Gilsmore 

 
 
Race 37 Final:  Schoolboy 2nd Four 
Place Crew Lane       2000M Margins 
1st ST PETER'S COLLEGE 5       7:15.52   0.00  

R.Cross, A.Young, V.Barone, H.Bagot, Cox: A.Bater 
2nd PRINCE ALFRED COLLEGE 4       7:18.66 3.14 +3.14  

E.Murray, B.Nador, A.Dosanjh, I.Evans, Cox: N.Miteloudis 
Coach: M.Moore 

3rd PRINCE ALFRED (3RD) 6       8:11.44 52.78 +55.92  
H.Dunn, C.Siemer, A.Underwood, M.Nagel, Cox: N.Davies 
Coach: M.Moore 

 
 
Race 38 Final:  Schoolgirl 1st Four 
Place Crew Lane       2000M Margins 
1st ST PETERS GIRLS 5       8:11.00   0.00  

G.Owler, G.Mallick, G.Wakeham, P.Richards, Cox: S.Rasheed 
Coaches: B.Millward, C.Parker 

2nd LORETO MARRYATVILLE 4       8:24.96 13.96 +13.96  
I.Smith, B.North, G.Blefari, M.Tunney, Cox: E.Dagas 
Coach: M.Walker 

3rd SEYMOUR COLLEGE 6       8:26.88 1.92 +15.88 
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K.Finlayson, L.McDonald, S.Pedler, G.Whalan, Cox: E.Webster 

4th PULTENEY GRAMMAR 8       8:43.22 16.34 +32.22  
S.Lamb, I.Haarsma, A.Green, E.Neuhaus, Cox: S.Haarsma 
Coaches: K.Schoonbee, N.Schoonbee 

5th NORWOOD INTERNATIONAL HIGH 7       8:49.42 6.20 +38.42  
A.Hollis-Whiley, T.Jones, C.Mason, S.Kimber, Cox: H.England 
Coach: A.Smith 

6th SCOTCH COLLEGE ADEL 1       8:57.72 8.30 +46.72  
M.Callen, S.Davis, A.Howard, E.Ifould, Cox: J.Darwent 

7th UNLEY HIGH 2       9:31.37 33.65 +1:20.37  
A.Goulding, F.Overduin, M.Charters, E.Lilliebridge, Cox: A.Donnellan 
Coaches: A.Size, J.Hawes 

  WALFORD ANGLICAN 3   SCRATCHED  
H.Modra, S.Crook, A.GerSchwitz, O.Christensen, Cox: I.Hewitson 

 
 
Race 39 Final:  Schoolboy 1st Four 
Place Crew Lane       2000M Margins 
1st ST PETER'S COLLEGE 1 4       7:06.81   0.00  

H.Miller, J.Thomson, J.Parsons, W.White, Cox: L.Hunt 
2nd PRINCE ALFRED COLLEGE 5       7:14.97 8.16 +8.16  

J.Hill, C.Wundenberg, J.Tye, J.Hamood, Cox: P.Moore 
Coach: M.Moore 

3rd SCOTCH COLLEGE ADEL 2       7:25.90 10.93 +19.09  
H.Felkl, E.Hesketh, T.Merrigan, J.Kelly, Cox: L.Seppelt 

4th NORWOOD INTERNATIONAL HIGH 6       7:32.49 6.59 +25.68  
T.Hunt, H.Moon, P.Partridge, A.Aleshin, Cox: J.Evans-Wood 
Coach: B.Terrell 

5th UNLEY HIGH 8       7:44.90 12.41 +38.09  
J.Charvel, O.Mullins, L.Wheeler, M.Munt, Cox: J.Bell 
Coach: A.Doughty-Garside 

6th ST IGNATIUS SA 3       8:14.76 29.86 +1:07.95  
O.Haider, A.Leach, J.Evans, J.Dwyer, Cox: R.Abraham 
Coach: S.Adams 

7th PULTENEY GRAMMAR 7       8:27.19 12.43 +1:20.38  
X.Bucciarelli, J.McGinley, T.Woodley, W.Thompson, Cox: H.Lehman 
Coaches: K.Schoonbee, N.Schoonbee 

  CHRISTIAN BROS 1   SCRATCHED  
H.Lowman, C.O'Loughlin, W.Brooks, N.De Ieso, Cox: J.Marafioti 

 
 
Race 40 Final:  Schoolgirl 2nd Eight 
Place Crew Lane       2000M Margins 
1st SCOTCH COLLEGE ADEL 6       7:13.00   0.00  

S.Webb, S.Katsaros, O.Edwards, O.Clark, G.Lines, A.Hogben, I.Naish, F.Mons, 
Cox: H.Jefferies 

2nd SEYMOUR COLLEGE 5       7:17.41 4.41 +4.41  
A.Wheaton, G.Manifold, C.Ryan, D.Howat, A.Linton, A.Wurm, S.March, I.Lease, 
Cox: O.Rimes 
Coach: M.Richards 
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3rd WALFORD ANGLICAN 3       7:21.82 4.41 +8.82  
I.Ogden, S.Waters, I.Stanton, D.Economos, E.LePlastrier, T.Francou, C.Spears, G.Morton, 
Cox: M.Moore 

4th WILDERNESS SCHOOL 4       7:26.68 4.86 +13.68  
Z.Detmold Cox, L.Rinaldi, N.Al Qahtani, A.Hickman, H.Claughton, M.Jackson, M.Tucker, 
L.Detmold Cox, Cox: A.Lange 
Coaches: J.Dunstan, M.Catt 

5th WALFORD ANGLICAN (3RD) 7       8:48.30 1:21.62 +1:35.30  
E.Rayner, A.Young, S.King, E.Andrews, S.Crook, H.Modra, A.GerSchwitz, O.Christensen, 
Cox: I.Hewitson 

 
 
Race 41 Final:  Schoolboy 2nd Eight 
Place Crew Lane       2000M Margins 
1st PRINCE ALFRED COLLEGE 4       6:17.99   0.00  

E.Chapple, S.Remeljej, E.Roberts, A.Whyte, J.Wilkin, L.Dawson, M.Gibson, A.Rikard-Bell, 
Cox: T.Haden 
Coaches: A.Stunell, W.Smart 

2nd ST PETER'S COLLEGE 5       6:20.72 2.73 +2.73  
G.Wicks, M.Walsh, W.Osborn, T.Browning, T.Hamilton-Smith, J.Myers, G.Griffith, M.Eaton, 
Cox: P.Scalzi 

3rd ST PETER'S (3RD) 6       6:49.23 28.51 +31.24  
O.Hamilton, H.Sawers, W.White, S.Lacy, J.Gasparin, J.Jureidini, S.Robran, O.Colbourne, 
Cox: L.Duerden 

 
 
Race 42 Final:  Schoolgirl 1st Eight 
Place Crew Lane       2000M Margins 
1st SEYMOUR COLLEGE 5       6:48.48   0.00  

Z.Grudnoff, G.Walters, A.Felderhof, C.McNally, G.Barrera, V.Binns, A.Arnold, D.Holland, 
Cox: S.Walker 

2nd WILDERNESS SCHOOL 6       6:53.09 4.61 +4.61  
I.Jackson, L.Maerschel, A.Gosse, G.Dowling, G.Rinaldi, I.Hawker, A.Roos, Z.Hoadley, 
Cox: S.Tayeb 
Coach: J.Trovas 

3rd SCOTCH COLLEGE ADEL 7       7:00.41 7.32 +11.93  
A.Wakelin, E.Bailey, A.Casey, G.Cawley, E.Arundell, J.Gunn, H.Blieschke, L.Voyvodic, 
Cox: E.Venus 

4th WALFORD ANGLICAN 4       7:09.37 8.96 +20.89  
F.Taylor, I.Vieceli, P.Loudon, E.Catinari, M.Stewart, M.Speirs, C.Newman, A.Morrow, 
Cox: S.Papps-Burford 

5th LORETO MARRYATVILLE 8       7:14.43 5.06 +25.95  
E.Laing, L.Hoskins, C.Kernahan, P.Lynch, F.Rosenbauer, H.Anderson, E.Hogg, M.Johanson, 
Cox: I.Lange 
Coach: D.Sportelli 

6th UNLEY HIGH 3       7:19.42 4.99 +30.94  
C.Vis, C.Murphy, K.Hamilton, T.Bates, I.Petrie, L.Falch, M.Amos, A.Hollis, Cox: M.Van 
Warmelo 
Coach: A.Size 

7th ADELAIDE HIGH 1       7:30.53 11.11 +42.05 
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P.Malhi, A.Booth, P.Mucsi, E.Rodwell, S.Ivory, A.Dounas-Panos, L.Prowe, L.Green, 
Cox: H.Buchtmann 
Coach: D.Cornelius 

8th PEMBROKE SCHOOL 9       7:32.83 2.30 +44.35  
L.Sage, E.Philpott, P.Maclaren, C.Ross, L.Townsend, J.LaBrooy, H.Melzer, E.Blackburn, 
Cox: C.Mercer Fleetwood 
Coach: A.Sparks 

9th NORWOOD INTERNATIONAL HIGH 2       7:48.55 15.72 +1:00.07  
S.Adler, S.Bale, L.Martin, A.Chia, S.Demond-Iougunia, S.Michalitsianos, A.Flower, 
P.Hansen, Cox: E.Norris 
Coach: A.Smith 

 
 
Race 43 Final:  Schoolboy 1st Eight 
Place Crew Lane       2000M Margins 
1st ST PETER'S COLLEGE 5       6:03.59   0.00  

A.Howard, X.van Oijen, E.Hetherington, W.Barone, R.Fowler, T.Edwardes, H.Scott-Young, 
H.Hazell, Cox: T.Whiteman 

2nd PRINCE ALFRED COLLEGE 4       6:09.04 5.45 +5.45  
S.Stunell, H.Knight, H.Norton, S.Jordan, H.Belcher, J.Williams, S.Atterton, F.Katsaros, 
Cox: A.Hamood 
Coach: B.Richardson 

3rd SCOTCH COLLEGE ADEL 6       6:18.46 9.42 +14.87  
I.Nilsen, C.Rainbow, J.Blieschke, L.Wingard, M.Brammy, O.Kittel, H.Dangerfield, P.Keenan, 
Cox: T.Wright 

4th NORWOOD INTERNATIONAL HIGH 7       6:27.54 9.08 +23.95  
R.Harding, A.Sugunanandan, J.Flower, I.Zarubin, D.Axenov, O.Evans-Wood, R.Maturana, 
R.Witford, Cox: M.England 
Coach: B.Terrell 

5th PEMBROKE SCHOOL 3       6:28.20 0.66 +24.61  
A.Painter, B.Ross, S.Spiliopoulos, A.Bursill, A.Bursill, M.Willis-Hell, E.Yang, S.Watts, 
Cox: W.Patterson 
Coach: D.Andary 

6th CHRISTIAN BROS 8       6:35.95 7.75 +32.36  
H.Lowman, C.O'Loughlin, W.Becker, L.Bowden, L.Hancock, C.Hoskin, J.Wilson, S.Jackson, 
Cox: M.Henley 

7th UNLEY HIGH 2       6:46.73 10.78 +43.14  
J.Boyce, P.Lea, B.Hancock, R.Manning, L.Fear, W.Schulze, F.Doughty-Garside, A.Hooper, 
Cox: H.Powell 
Coach: A.Doughty-Garside 

8th ADELAIDE HIGH 1       6:57.08 10.35 +53.49  
O.Vieyra, A.Parker, H.Chambers, V.Papagiannis, L.Wagener, C.Rutty, B.Hebhardt, N.Lomas, 
Cox: L.Kelly 
Coach: I.Milutinovic 
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